
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday, April 18I Y ere 400 m.
0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Musical Bon Bons
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. FatherBennett
10.20 The Daily Round
11. 0 Auckland Racing Club:Commentaries during day72.°0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Do. You Know These?
3.30 Tea Time Tunes4.15 Light Music4.30 Children’s Hour
&. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 CONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreela0 Local News Service
7.15 Mainly About Books
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Around the Town
(A Studio Programme)

7.50 Eduard van Beinum and
the London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Beckus the Dandipratt Over-ture Arnold

3. 0 GLADYS RIPLEY (English
contralto)First Hour of Concert
(From the Town Hall)

8.57 Sfation Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 London Studio Melodies(BBC Programme)
10. 0 Scottish Interlude: ‘Shet-
land Crofter," a picture of life
on a remote Scottish Island
(BBC Programme)

0.30 "Country Dance Party":Traditional English dances with
_
folk song interludes
(BBC Programme)
Mirth, and Melody

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Ciose down

VW/
AUCKLANDl Cc 880 ke. 341] m.

6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Mahter and his Music
Kirsten Thorberg and Charles
Kullman with Bruno Walter and
the Vienna Philharmonie Orch-
estra
Song of the Earth

9. 4 Music from the Opera:
Excerpts from Gluck and Handel
10. 0 For the Balletomane:
La ‘Boutique Fantasque

10.30 Close down

1 Y, D) 1250 ke. 240m.
2.30 p.m. Classical Hour
concerto for Piano and Or-.
ehestra Gershwin
Concerto in D Minor for two
violins and orchestra Bach

3.30 Close down
4.30 Dance Music6. 0 Variety
6.20 Dinner Music7.0 |

Questions and Answers bythe Gardening Expert ?
7.30 The Light Orchestra
7.50 "Streamline"
8.16 Music of the Week: Owen
Jensen highlights the coming
week’s broadcast ‘music
(From the Studio)

8.36 The Musical Friends:
Popular music round the piano
(A Studio Presentation)9..0 Melodies of the Moment

9. Rhythm on Record Digest
10. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid
in advance at any Money OrderOffice. Twelve. months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-. ‘

All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not he reprinted without permission.

N/ WELLINGTON) {Sed ke 526m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.4 Symphony Hall: BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra
9.30 Local Wéather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Jascha
Heifetz (violin)
9.40 Music While You Work
710.10 Devotional Service
10.c5 In Quiet Mood :

10.40 For My Lady: Music is
served
11-0 Women’s session:
Fashion Talk, "Focus on Furni-
turé," by &. E. P. -Murphy;:
Home Science Talk: ‘Mush-
rooms"
11.30 Norman Cloutier Orches-
i ore
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. To-day in N.Z. History:Our First Newspaper2. 0 Sports Results
4.30 Children’s-session: Donald5. 0 Rhythm P&arade
5.30 Songtime with the Light
Opera Compan f
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Comedy Theatre; ‘Any-thing Goes"
8. 0 Requestfully Yours:Marion "Waite with Stan )or-ward and his Sextet and Briton
Chadwick
(Studio Presentation)

8.20 Discussion: "Craftsmen, orMachines," by H. C. D. Somer-
set, O. Canibear, B. H. Clapcottand Chairman H. C. McQueen
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.45 UNESCO. World Review
9.30 "The Adventures of Top-
per"
(NZBS_ Production)

10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Claude Thornhill and his
Orchestra
10.30 Lennie Tristune Trio
10.45 Eddie Davis and his Band
11.0 LONDON NEWS ~-

11.20 Close down

QVC WELLINGTON650 ke. 461 m.
2. 0 p.m. Classical Hour
Sonata in C, Op, 2, No. 3; Beethoven
Romantic Pieces, Op. 75

Dvorak
3. 0 "Strange Destiny"3.15 Variety3.30 Music for Leisure4.0 Personality Parade: Fred
Hartley '
4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Children’s Session
5. 0 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
5.30 Music from the Movies
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 For Your Delight7. 0 "Ring"
7.15 ‘Plantation Echoes: EdricCounor, with Charles" Enesco’s
Sextet

* (BBC Production)

7.30 The Torch of FreedomRaoul Wallenberg
8. 0 Chamber Music
9. 0 Bandstand: Brass Bani
Music
9.30 Light Orchestras and Bal
jJads
10.0 Music in Miniature
10.30 Close down

2//D) WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.
7. O p.m. Romance in Rhythm
7.20 "Regency Buck’’
7.33 Top of the Bill
8. 0 Holiday for Song
8.30 Dancing Times
9. 0 Operatic Ramblings dowrthe Years
9.30 Thirty Minute Theatre
10. O Close down

2>{D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 kc. 219m
7. Op.m. For. the Family Circle
Fre "Martin’s Corner"
8.30 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"9.3 Concert
9.30 In Lighter Mood10. 0 Close down

Q2Y~Z 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session ~

9.4 Morning Programme9.50 Morning Star: AlexanderKipnis (bass)
10. 0 Home Science Talk: ‘‘Let’s
Have a Nutrition Check Up"1015 Master Musi¢
10.45 ‘North of Moscow"
11. 0 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Afternoon Programme. Chorus Time

4.15 Instrumental Favourites
4.30 Children’s session
5. 0 Theatre Memories
5.30 Sweet Rhythm6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 ‘Station AnnouncementsAfter Dinner Music
7.15 The Home Gardener
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Dad and Dave"
7.43 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News 5

9.15 UNESCO: World Review
9.30 Berlin State Opera Orch-estra conducted by Leopold
Ludwig
Abu Hassan Overture Weber
London Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Sir Henry J. Wood
Symphony No. 8 in B Minor
("Unfinished’’) Schubert

10. 0 Play: "The Ghost of MohnCarwadine," a mystery by TerryNewman
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Close down

QOKIN isd ood mn.
7. Op.m. Band of the Queen's
Royal Regiment
Hurricane
Peier Dawson (baritone)
7.11 Light Symphony Orches-
tra
Charlie Kunz (piano)
7.21 New Mayfair Orchestra

:|7.30 "TMA"
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Classical Music
The National Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Walter
Goehr
Symphony No, 39 in E Flat

: Mozart
8.26 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
and the London. Symphony Or-
chestra conducted by John Bar-birolli
concerto No, 1 in E Minor:ist Movement Chopin
8.44 Paris Concert Society’s
Orchestra conducted by Enrique
Jorda

3

Les Preludes (Symphonic
Poem) Liszt

9. 4 "Beau Geste"
(BBC Programme)

9.32 Light Music
10. O Close down

GISBORNEQ2KG 1010 kc. 297 m.
7. Op.m. Sweeg Serenade: Peter
Yorke and his’ Orchestra |(BBC Production)
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Band Music
8.30 "Much Binding in
#he Marsh"
9. 0 Songs for Sale
9.15 Orchestral Interlude
9.30 "Beau Geste" (final ept-
sode)
e (BBC Production)
10. O Close down

SY 690ke 434m.
|6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-cast9.4 Morning Programme
$9.30 -Movements from _ Favour-ite Plano Concertos
10. 0 George Wright (Hammond
organ)
10.10 Musical Comedy Stars:
Bea Lillie (comedienne)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Canterbury Jockey Club:
Commentaries throughout day
411. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Bright Music
4.30 Sports Results5. 0 Children’s Session: StampClub and Starman
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7 ® Local News Seryice
7.15 Garden Expert: Amaryllls
and Nerines
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Sidney Torch and his Orches-
tra
The Great Waltz Selection

Strauss
7.38 CARA COGSWELL(contralto)
Song to the Seals Bantock
Christinas Lament Dvorak
Angus Macdonald Roeckel
(From the Studio)

7.51 Bandstand: The Brighouse
and Rastrick Band conducted
by Eric Ball, an@ The Colne
Valley Male Voice Choir
(BBC Transcription)

8.20 WILLIAM HAMILTON(baritone)
Trade Winds Keel
O Flower Divine Wood
Why Shouldn’t It? Russell
The Leader of the Town
Brass Band Longstaffe
(From the Studio)

8.33 "Thoroughbred: The Pri-
vate Life of a Racehorse"
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 Acceptances for the second
day Canterbury Jockey Club’sEaster Meeting
9.35 GWEN McLEOD (pianist)
. and NANCY ESTALL (’cellist)
Suite Populaire Espagnole

Falla
(From the Studio)©

9.44 The Pro Arte StringQuartet
Quartet in F Ravel

10.16 In Lighter Vein
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

aS) Y CS 960 ke. 312m.
4.30 p.m, Parade of AmericanArtists and Orchestras
6. 0 Tea Dance: Duke Ellingtonand his Orchestra
6.30 After Dinner Favourites
7. 0 Musical Who’s Who
7.15 Novelty Songs by the KingCole Trio
7-30 Excerpts from Verdl’s "LaTraviata’
7.46 "The Treasure House ofMartin Hewes" ae
8. 0 In the Modern Idiom: IgorStravinsky
8.30 FE. Power Biggs with Ar-thur Fiedler’s Sinfonietta
Concerto No. 2 in B Flat

Handel
Sonata in D «Corelli

8.45 De Svenske Swedish Male
Chorus
Spring Song Gustaf
Folk Song arr, Olsson
Hear Us Svea WennerbergFinnish War. March
Dance of the Judgesarr. Olsson

9. 0 Music of Manhattan Orch-estra
9.30 "To Have and to Hold’
9.43 Through the Years with
Anne Shelton
10. 0 An English Concert
10.39 Close down ‘

SIKKCe TIMARU1160 ke. 258 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 In Holiday Mood
9415. "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover’’
9.45 "Private Secretary"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
6.45 "The Amazing Quest of
Ernest Bliss"
7. 0 Vocal Interlude
7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti"
7.30 Programme Review and
Announcements
7.45 Fields and Hall Entertain
8. 0 "Very Good, Mr. Mac-Andrew"
(BBC Production)

8.30 Glimpses of Maori Land
8.45 "The Making of a New
Zealander," by Alan Mulgan
9. 0 Dominion Weather Report9.4 Sweet Serenade: Peter
, Yorke’s Concert Orchestra
(BBC Programme)

9.50 Have a Laugh10. 0 Time for Dancing
10.90 Close,

down

OYZ GREYMOUTH920 ke. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session :9.4 Horace Heidt Presents9.15 Two’s Company: JoeGreen and Milt Herth
9.31 Song Favourites

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.--a


